4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE HR-11-224 07/07/2011 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Hother U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop TWB-0 Washington, DC	then Item 8) Igulatory Commission Its 1-810M	5. PROJECT NO (If applicable) CODE 3100	B)
07/07/2011 7.ADMINISTERED BY (Hother U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contract Mail Stop TWB-0	gulatory Commission ts 1-B10M	CODE 3100	
7. ADMINISTERED BY (Hother U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop TWB-C	gulatory Commission ts 1-B10M	CODE 3100	
Div. of Contrac Mail Stop TWB-0	ts 1-B10M 20555	·	
Washington, DC			
	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC		
	1	CITATION NO	
	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
·	10A. MODIFICATION OF CO NRC-38-07-371	ONTRACT/ORDER NO.	
	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13	3)	
	X 09-30-2007		
MENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS	-	
ecified in the solicitation or as dment; (b) By acknowledging of the solicitation and amendm ERECEIPT OF OFFERS PRII desire to change an offer alre	amended, by one of the follo receipt of this amendment on ent numbers. FAILURE OF OR TO THE HOUR AND DAT edy submitted, such change	each copy of the YOUR AC- TE SPECIFIED MAY may be made	
FAMIS: 11328		igated: \$69,272.00	
CATIONS OF CONTRACT	S/ORDERS,		
ORTH INTEM 14 ARC MADE IN THE	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN THEM TOA.		
CHANGES (such as changes in)	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
e Term of the Contract			
ment and return	copies to the Issuing office.		
incremental funding i	n the amount of \$69,	272.00, correct the	.e
changed, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.		
Sheila Bumpass		1)	
		16C. DATE SIGNED	,
(Signature	of Contracting Officer)	— [7/35/ii	/
	and date specified for receipt pecified in the solicitation or as dment; (b) By acknowledging to the solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR desire to change an offer aire icitation and this amendment, and this amendment and this amendment and return and return and return and return and this amendment and return and the transfer of the this amendment and this amen	MRC-38-07-371 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 09-30-2007) MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folk diment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment or the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF ERECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE desire to change an offer already submitted, such change icitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the or JCN: M8432 BOC: 252A FAMIS: 113280 Funds Obl: NAICS: 54169. CATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IR NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. FORTH ORDER (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) The Term of the Contract contract subject matter where feesible.) Incremental funding in the amount of \$69, and 005, and exercise Option Year 3. For 29, 2012 (changed) The ANAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prints Sheila Bumpass (Signatura of Contracting Officer)	MRC-38-07-371 108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-30-2007 MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS and date specified for receipt of Offers

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

The purpose for modification number 008 is to:

- 1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$69,272.00;
- 2. Correct the ceiling amount;
- 3. Exercise Option Year 3.

As a result of this modification:

- 1. Funds in the amount of \$69,272.00 are obligated therefore increasing the obligated amount from \$572,377.00 to \$641,649.00 to fully fund the contract;
- 2. As a result of the increase in courses authorized in Modifications 001 and 005; the following changes are hereby made:
 - On page B-1, Section B.1 CONSIDERATIONA ND OBLIGATION DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)
 - (a) "The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$787,122.00."
 - 2. On Modification 7, page 1 delete "Total Contract Ceiling Amount: \$641,650.00 (unchanged)" and replace with "Total Contract Ceiling Amount: \$787,122.00 (changed)."
- 3. In Section C.5 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987), revise the first sentence to read as follows:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on September 30, 2007 and will expire on September 29, 2012."

4. A summary of obligations from the award date through the date of this action is provided below:

 Total FY 2007 Obligations:
 \$200,000.00

 Total FY 2008 Obligations:
 \$000,000.00

 Total FY 2009 Obligations:
 \$171,158.00

 Total FY 2010 Obligations:
 \$131,947.00

 Total FY 2011 Obligations:
 \$138,544.00

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$641,649.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.